
Budget Manager List - by department 
 

Department Name Email Phone 

AALI Sue Krisko jkrisko1@udayton.edu 9-5360 

Administration Abby Jenkins ajenkins2@udayton.edu 9-2942 

Advancement Mary Ann Ruthmeyer mruthmeyer1@udayton.edu 9-2991 

Athletics Ashley Keller akeller3@udayton.edu 9-4209 

Bookstore Julie Banks Jbanks1@udayton.edu 9-3234 

Campus Ministry Crystal Sullivan csullivan1@udayton.edu 9-3369 

College of Arts & Sciences Monti Moyer mmoyer1@udayton.edu 9-3771 

Dining Leigh Harrell lharrell1@udayton.edu 9-2468 

Enrollment  Management Kim Johnson kjohnson5@udayton.edu 9-3725 

Facilities Bernie Ott bott01@udayton.edu 9-2915 

General Counsel Nicole Adams nadams2@udayton.edu 9-4218 

Human Resources Sandra Smith ssmith10@udayton.edu 9-2554 

Libraries Jane Stefan jstefan1@udayton.edu 9-4264 

Marketing & Communciations Linda Raisch lraisch1@udayton.edu 9-3735 

Mission and Rector Fr. Jim Fitz Jfitz1@udayton.edu 9-4439 

President Tom Weckesser tweckesser2@udayton.edu 9-4583 

Provost (including AALI, CIP, Women's Center, 
Grad School) 

 
Mike Krug 

 
mkrug1@udayton.edu 

 
9-2991 

School of Business Megan Will mwill1@udayton.edu 9-2991 

School of Education Rob Frayer rfrayer1@udayton.edu 9-3137 

School of Engineering Ian Boone iboone1@udayton.edu 9-2325 

School of Law Kurtis Lansangan klansangan1@udayton.edu 9-4681 

Student Development Matt Nichols mnichols3@udayton.edu 9-3362 

UDit Angie Buechele abuechele1@udayton.edu 9-1000 

 
UDRI Karen Barnes Karen.Barnes@udri.udayton.edu 9-3282 

   

Central Contacts    

Accounts Payable Call Center accountspayable@udayton.edu 9-3646 

Budget & Planning Betsy Hart ehart3@udayton.edu 9-2944 

Budget & Planning Kathleen Berger kberger1@udayton.edu 9-2935 

Budget & Planning Erin Barlow ebarlow1@udayton.edu 9-2204 

Budget & Planning Abby Jenkins ajenkins2@udayton.edu 9-2942 

Controller Chris Chapman cchapman2@udayton.edu  

Controller Sean Cornett scornett1@udayton.edu  

Controller Sheri Geyer geyers1@udayton.edu 9-2948 

Controller Virginia Dowse vdowse1@udayton.edu 9-2942 

Controller Yun Wu ywu002@udayton.edu 9-2941 

Human Resources Jess Brown jbrown11@udayton.edu 9-3224 

Human Resources Noyra Valentin nvalentin1@udayton.edu 9-2526 

Payroll Katie McCartney kmccartney1@udayton.edu 9-3982 

Payroll Susan Brunsman sbrunsman1@udayton.edu 9-2932 

Payroll Amii Reinke payroll@udayton.edu 9-2949 

Payroll Amanda Palmer payroll@udayton.edu 9-2949 

Runway Angie Langenderfer alangenderfer1@udayton.edu 9-3851 

Student Accounts Beth Gloekler mgloekler1@udayton.edu 9-4111 

Student Accounts Patrick Luckett jluckett2@udayton.edu 9-4111 
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